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5844728 WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5844728 41100            AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT
              -218,310.00        -218,310.00        -206,165.04          -7,545.26               0.00         -12,144.96      94.4%

  2024/08/000307 02/29/2024 GCR          -1,783.07 REF                                     JAN DMV TAX VFD WEST YADKIN
  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN          -5,762.19 REF FEB                                 WEST YADKIN CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT     
              -218,310.00        -218,310.00        -206,165.04          -7,545.26               0.00         -12,144.96      94.4%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5844728 41101            AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
                     0.00               0.00          -4,066.05            -785.56               0.00           4,066.05     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -785.56 REF FEB                                 WEST YADKIN PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR     
                     0.00               0.00          -4,066.05            -785.56               0.00           4,066.05     100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5844728 43100            SALES TAX
               -28,000.00         -28,000.00         -14,006.32          -5,097.20               0.00         -13,993.68      50.0%

  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -1,665.07 REF                                     VFD DEC SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -1,680.61 REF                                     VFD JAN SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -1,751.52 REF                                     VFD FEB SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39     
               -28,000.00         -28,000.00         -14,006.32          -5,097.20               0.00         -13,993.68      50.0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nHl%2BKMOBTI1Od1sLG2xvNJBxuPmrTqRr8uHMAJZPLVS5jYUmTqkFboh3H6hFgfuO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=di5k15vqTOej7D8moLUH8ZD6hIeemuzXtP2QQ1H1nXpKT97SyjMUmu6EIHFSBuMi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bUXn1XI%2FeImzf1VczfCdpggaFTV3%2FFGZzerS8sWJVpHQGGpj%2BBIO%2BDzxlKUC647E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YQCavAKJP52FcorPtxCm6itSy8VAPI6QNP6ixvt5hu%2BpCDODeyJK4l%2BsDlZEJK7E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mbXux2TYo9xfrtqZQTggB2sQRx6UAByc2p%2Fnb8CCXoWMmqXnyrRKZxC532ZiFzG7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S0nfG6IezQyiBu6C20NyS1z66qnvpOx07yy3MzJ%2BQ%2BhPFBKuNMbjVSMUBfQkBxx2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7cbHbVNK3bm0c%2B%2FbEhgjoWFE4sMxskCri%2B2Y08rvWUulh1AH16SnJ36VIjyUL2K6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7g1DkcGD9U3Upxg9IkYGtkg6DT0sSbCD9SIobOL0XnAgirZ29bGeVgkTcPPQ1Q2k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bPWgudV06gbBss6HiSZl%2BZcb70PNywpHPjUAFJZGZDmRaQZHU9PGCTKidrURLylr
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5844728 44900            INTEREST EARNED
                     0.00               0.00          -1,154.85            -289.81               0.00           1,154.85     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -289.81 REF FEB                                 DUE TO WEST YADKIN VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED            
                     0.00               0.00          -1,154.85            -289.81               0.00           1,154.85     100.0%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE  
              -246,310.00        -246,310.00        -225,392.26         -13,717.83               0.00         -20,917.74      91.5%

                  TOTAL REVENUES
              -246,310.00        -246,310.00        -225,392.26         -13,717.83               0.00         -20,917.74

                     GRAND TOTAL
              -246,310.00        -246,310.00        -225,392.26         -13,717.83               0.00         -20,917.74      91.5%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mary Grace Jones **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9V7Tap6VOfhZJyqdls9D3roeSnLaH8xxyGUTN81pl%2B7o2%2BrziMhTCgXaFk9G2Vo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AxxL3eLZ%2F8q94kCAeNhF4Riers%2BoLJKA7uj1e0jMDKy9a3plNXXHgr8S86KOO80v
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5844728
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


